PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI655216

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/18/2024

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
C&K HOLDINGS, LLC	06/18/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	BEIT HOLDINGS, LLC	
Street Address:	c/o Littelfuse, Inc.	
Internal Address:	8755 W Higgins Rd., Ste 500	
City:	Chicago	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60631	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 24

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7999199
Patent Number:	7886632
Patent Number:	7838789
Patent Number:	8100030
Patent Number:	8334688
Patent Number:	9099254
Patent Number:	7528331
Patent Number:	7238906
Patent Number:	7234970
Patent Number:	7297883
Patent Number:	7196280
Patent Number:	7906739
Patent Number:	8030586
Patent Number:	8115120
Patent Number:	7780482
Patent Number:	7982151
Patent Number:	8829378
Patent Number:	8231399

PATENT REEL: 069418 FRAME: 0952

508892885

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8546708
Patent Number:	9024218
Patent Number:	8115131
Patent Number:	11657991
Patent Number:	10304643
Patent Number:	10453630

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (919)636-4767

Email: LF@kdwfirm.com,docketing@kdwfirm.com

Correspondent Name: KDW Firm PLLC

Address Line 1: 2601 Weston Parkway

Address Line 2: Suite 103

Address Line 4: Cary, NORTH CAROLINA 27513

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C&K Holdings Merger
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Veronique Esnault
SIGNATURE:	Veronique Esnault
DATE SIGNED:	11/27/2024

Total Attachments: 2

source=C&K Holdings, LLC-DE-Merger (Discontinuing Company)#page1.tiff source=C&K Holdings, LLC-DE-Merger (Discontinuing Company)#page2.tiff

PATENT REEL: 069418 FRAME: 0953

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"C&K HOLDINGS, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,
WITH AND INTO "BEIT HOLDINGS, LLC" UNDER THE NAME OF "BEIT
HOLDINGS, LLC", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED AND
EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED
AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D.
2024, AT 5:08 O'CLOCK P.M.



7654209 8100M SR# 20242914921 Authentication: 203746980 Date: 06-19-24

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

PATENT REEL: 069418 FRAME: 0954

RECORDED: 11/27/2024

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 05:08 PM 06/18/2024
FILED 05:08 PM 06/18/2024
SR 20242914921 - File Number 7654209

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY INTO DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-209(c) of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned limited liability company executed the following Certificate of Merger:

TRST: The name of the surviving Delaware limited liability company is, and the
ame of the Delaware limited liability company being merged into the surviving Delaware mited liability company is C&K Holdings, LLC
ECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been approved and executed by each of the onstituent entities in accordance with Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited iability Company Act.
CHIRD: The name of the surviving Delaware limited liability company is
OURTH: The merger is to become effective on June 18, 2024
TIFTH: The executed Agreement of Merger is on file at
place of business of the surviving Delaware limited liability company.
IXTH : A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving Delaware mited liability company, on request and without cost, to any member of the Delaware mited liability companies.
N WITNESS WHEREOF, said limited liability company has caused this certificate to e signed by an authorized person, the 18 day of June day of June ,
By: Have Weinby
Authorized Person
Name; Hans Weinburger
Print or Type

PATENT REEL: 069418 FRAME: 0955